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05.19.06.00.00 Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement 12:43 PM

Bank Statement Closing Date: 06/30/2019
Bank Cash Account: GEN (General Account - AP and Payro)
Cash Account #: ** A 000 1100 0000 00 000000
Reconciled: YES Reconciliation Date: 07/03/2019 Reconciled By: KENDRA K. GOOD

Transitional Reconciliation: NO Initial Reconciliation: NO

Bank Statement Balance
Ending Balance Shown on this Bank Statement: 10,712,681.25

Items Not Listed on this Statement

Checks: -375,364.55
Cash Receipts Sources: 0.00
Journal Entries Sources: 0.00
Subtotal of Skyward Sources not on Statement: -375,364.55
Manual Adjustments: 0.00
Adjusted Bank Statement Balance: 10,337,316.70
Ending Cash Balance as of 06/30/2019
Beginning Cash Balance: 9,646,135.53
Items from Skyward Sources
Accounts Payable Sources: -1,082,908.10
Cash Receipts Sources: 2,574,925.06
Journal Entries Sources: 0.00
Payroll Sources: -B800,835.79
Subtotal of Skyward Sources: 691,181.17
Month End Balance: 10,337,316.70

Variance: 0.00
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Bank Statement Balance

Checks on Statement

Cheok Number

201800462
201800461
201800460
201800457
201800456
201800455
201800454
201800453
201800452
201800450
201800449
201800448
201800447
201800446
201800445
201800444
201800443
201800441
201800440
201800439
201800438
201800437
201800432
201800431
201880430
20180042¢
201800428
201800427
201800421
201800416
201600415
181900184
181900183
181900182
181900181
181900180
181900179
181900178

Bank
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
CEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
CGEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

Cheok Amount

1,922.36
1,751.98
9,409.90
3,215.19
4,670.64
2,829.51
44,016.77
10,505,19
66,987.96
22,102.63
6,532.70
3,215.19
2,306.64
2,924.26
44,656.57
10,903.10
74,817.56
23,160.19
189,589
78.66
-189.59
~7H.66
80.32
68.48
17.79
-103,68
-85.95
-25.24
297.72
157, 357.86
262.10
1,014.28
270.28
110.20
142.68
i1.55
35.00
37.76

Origin
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Rantoul City Schools bistrict #137
Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

Payee Key Payee Name Check Date
STAMDARDOO4  STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 06/25/2019
STANDARDOO4 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 06/25/2019
STAWDARDOO4 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 0E/25/2019
THE OMNIO)0 THE OMNI GROUP 06/28/2019
TEACHERS003 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 06/28/201%9
TEACHERS002 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 06/28/2019
TEACHERS001 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 06/28/2019
TEACHER'00] TEACHER'S HEALTH INSURANCE 06/28/2019
TAXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBIT 06/28/2019
ILL DEPT000 ILL DEPT OF REVENUE 06/28/2019
ILL MUNIgOC ILL MUNICIPAL RET FUND 06/17/2019
THE OMNTI{O0 THE OMNI GROUP 06/14/2019
TEACHERSG03 TEACHERS RETIREMENT &5¥STEM 06/14/2019
TEACHERS002 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 06/14/2019
TEACHERS001 TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM 06/14/2019
TEACHER' 001 TEACHER'S HEALTH INSURANCE 06/14/2019
TAXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBIT 06/14/2019
ILL DEETO00 ILL DEPT OF REVENUE 06/14/2019
TAXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBIT 07/13/2018
ILL DEFTO0] ILL DEFT OF REVENUE 07/13/2018
TAXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBRIT 07/13/2018
ILL DEPTO00 ILL DEPT OF REVENUE 07/13/2018
TAXES - 000 TAXES - DIRECT DEBRIT 05/30/2019
ILT, MUNI00O ILL MUNICIPAL RET FUND 05/30/2019
ILL DEPTO00 ILI, DEDPT OF REVENDE 05/30/2019
TAXES - 000 TAXES -~ DIRECT DEBIT 05/30/2019
ILL MUNIOODO TILT MUNICIPAL RET FUND 05/30/2019
ILI, DEPT0O00 ILT DEPT OF REVENUE o5/30/2019
ILT, MUNI000 ILL MUNICIPAL RET FOUND 05/30/2019
HEALTH A0C1 HEALTH ALLIANCE MEDICAL 05/30/2019
AMERICANOG2  AMERTCAN FAMILY LIFE 05/30/2019
VANHOCHEOQl VANHOY, CEERYL R. 86/20/2019
VALENPATO00 VALENTE, PATRICIA 06/20/2019
TIEMAJOHOOO0 TIEMAN, JOHANNS o6/20/2019
SUHL LAUOOl SUHL, LAURA R. 06/20/2019
SLADESTEOQ(0 SLADE, STEPHANIE 06/20/2019
PINGSLINOCO Pingsterhaus, Lindaey M. 06/20/201%
OWENSALLOJO OWENS, ATLLISON 06/20/201%

07703719

Statenent Date
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Cash Posting Date

06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/201%
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019

06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/17/2019
06/14/2019
06/14/2019
06/14/2019
06/14/2019
06/14/2019
06/14/2019
06/14/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
06/30/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/201%
05/30/201¢
05/30/201%
05/30/2018%
05/30/2018%
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
06/20/201%
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
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Checks on Statement Continued

Check Rumber Bank
161900177 GEN
181900176 GEN
181900175 QGEN
181%00174 GEN
181900173 GENW
181900172 GEN
1815900171 GEN
181900170 GEN
181900169 GEN
181900169 GEN
181900168 GEN
181900167 GEN
181900166 GEN
181900165 GEN
181500164 CGEN
181600163 GEN
181900162 GEN
181500161 GEN
000127323 PYRL
000127322 PYRL
000127320 PYRL
000019396 GEN
000019377 CGEN
000015372 GEN
000019370 GEN
000019369 GEN
000019368 GEN
000019366 GEN
000019365 GEN
000019364 GEN
000019363 GEN
000019362 GEN
000019361 GEN
000012360 GEN
C0001$360 GEN
000019359 GEN
000019358 GEN
000019357 GEN
000019356 CGEN

Cheok Amount

1,040.87
25.58
130.11
155.41
51.46
127.00
259.84
18.95
0.00
119.48
34.25
151.96
39.16
36.24
5.26
277.79
92.85
49.52
905,07
905.07
41.56
23,545.00
0.00
24.22
988,14
10,800.00
5,375.77
1,093.34
280.00
385.79
1,178.65
2,026.95
1,378.01
0.00
1,355.27
982,99
245.00
1,161.99
29,852.64

Rantoul City Schools District #137
Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

Origin cCheck Type Payee Key — Payea Name Check Date
B A ORKESDONOO0 OAKES-NOVAK, DONNA J. 06/20/2019
B A NORWOTIEQOO0 NORWOOD, TIERRA L. 06/20/2019
B A MAMCNKELOOO MAHONEY, KELLY J. 06/20/2019
B A KCORETMICO00 KORETRE, MICHELLE A&. 06/20/2019
B A KISERTAROCO XISER, TARA L. 06/20/2019
B A KIRTSPATO00 KIRTS, PATRICIA 06/20/2019
=) A JOBE MAROGO JOBE, MARGARET G. 06/20/2019
B B HODBSBRAODO HOBBS, BRANDI N. 06/20/2019
B c HALL LUCOGO HALL, LUCY R. 05/20/2019
B A HALL LUC000 HALL, LUCY R. 06/20/2519
B A GRANTMAROOO GRANT, MARIL H. 66/20/2019
B A GO0 KENOOQ #00D, KENDRA X. 06/20/2019
B A FONDILAUQOC FONDIA, LAURA M. 06/20/2019
B A DOMANRHIOO0 DOMAN, RHIANNA S. 06/20/2019
B A CARR DEACO0 CARR, DEANNA 06/20/2019
B A BOND TON0OD BOND, TONYA R. 06/20/2019
B A AMERIAMY Q00 AMERTIO, AMY W. 06/20/2019
B A ADOLPBRE(QO0 ADOLPH, BRENDA 86/20/2019
P R RIVESLINOOD RIVEST, LINDA M. 86/28/2019
bl R RIVESLINOOO0 RIVEST, LINDA M. 06/14/2019
P R HOBBSLINOOO HOBES, LINDA J. 85/30/2019
B R ROE SCHO000 ROE SCHOOL WORKS $6/27/2019
B c AMAZON.CO000 AMAZON.COM 06/29/2019
B R IL ST DIOCGO IL ST DISBURSEMENT UNIT 06/28/2019
B R VISAO07 000 VISA 06/21/2019
B R READY PRODO READY PROGRAM 06/21/2019
B R WELLE FAO007 WELLS FARGO VENDCOR FIN SERV 06/20/2019
B R VISA027 000 VISA 06/20/2019
B R VISAD26 000 VISA 06/20/2019
B R VISAOQ1E 000 VISA 06/20/2019
B R VISAOL5 000 VISA 06/20/2019
B R VISAOLlZ 000 VISA 06/20/2019
B R VISA0ll 000 VISA 06/20/2019
B c VISAO001 001 VISA 06/20/2019
B R VISA001 D01 vIsAa 06/20/2019
B R VISA 000G VISA 06/20/2019
B R VILLAGE (03 VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/fingerprinting 06/20/2019
B R VILLAGE 002 VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/Fiber Optic 06/20/2019
B R VILLAGE {000 VILLAGE OF RANTOUL/Utilities 06/20/2019

07/03/19

Statement Date

Page:3
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Caph Posting Date

06/20/2010
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/27/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/20/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019

06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
05/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/26/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/28/2019
06/14/2019
05/30/2019
06/27/2019
06/27/2019
06/28/2019
06/21/2019
06/21/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019%
06/20/201%
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
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Checks on Statement Continued
Check Number Bank

Rantoul City Schools District #137
Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

07/03/19

Page:d
12:43 PM

000019355 GEN
000019354 GEN
000019353 GEN
000019352 GEN
000019349 GEN
000019348 GEN
000019347 GEN
000019346 CGEN
000019345 GEN
000019344 GEN
000019342 GEN
006015341 GEN
00001534C GEN
0000139339 CEN
000019338 GEN
000019337 GEN
000019335 GEN
000019333 GEN
000019332 GEN
000019330 GEN
000019322 GEN
000019328 GEN
000019327 GEN
00019326 GEN
000019325 GEN
000019323 GEN
000019322 CEN
00019320 GENW
000019319 GEN
000019318 GEN
200019317 GEN
000019316 GEN
000019315 GEN
000018314 GEN
000019312 GEN
000019312 GEN
000019311 GEN
000019310 GEN
000019309 GEN

Check Amount Oriqgin Check Type Payee Key Payee Name Check Pate Statement Date Cash Posting Date
1,033,356 B R TRIARCO 000 TRIARCO ARTS & CRAFTS 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
3,532.00 B R TIERNEY 000 TIERNEY BROTHERE, INC 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019

292.00 B R TERMINIXO000 'TERMINIY SERVICES, INC 06/20/2019 b5/30/2019 06/20/2019
16,350.00 B R STERNG D000 STERNC DELIVERY 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
23,361.04 B R SCHOLASTO005 SCHOLASTIC, INC 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019

128.96 B R RURAL KI000 RURAL KING 06/20/2019 06/30/201% 06/20/2019

150.00 B R ROE SCHOD00 ROE SCHOOL WORKS 06/20/2019 06/30/2018 06/20/2019

595.00 B R ROCHESTE000 ROCHESTER 100, INC 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
19,116.42 B R ROBBINS (000 ROBBINS SCHEWARTZ NICHOLAS 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019

142.00 B R RICOH US002 RICOH USA, INC 06/20/2019 06/30/2012 06/20/2019

1,350.00 B R REGIONALOOO0 REGIONAL OFFICE OF EDUC 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
214,00 B R RANTOUL 012  RANTOUL ROTARY 06/20/2019 05/30/2519 06/20/2019
60.63 B R RANTOUL D05  RANTOUL CITY SCHOOLS/Imprest 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
70,91 B R RANTOUL 004 RANTOUL CI'TY SCHOOLS/PETTY CASH 06/20/2019 05/30/2519 06/20/2019
1,652.70 B R ERESENCECD2 PRESENCE LEARNING INC 06/20/2019 056/30/2019 U6/20/2019
601.00 B R PITNEY BG02 PITHEY BOWES 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
2,578.62 B R FIONEER (01 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
138.97 B R NICOR GADOD WICOR GAS 06/20/201% 06/30/2019 66/20/201%
91.82 B R HEWS-GAZ000 NWEWS-GAZETTE, INCORF 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/201%
305.18 B R MUSIC  (Q0C THE MUSIC SHOPPE 06/20/201¢% 06/30/2019 06/20/201%
88.66 B R MOWICAL (000 MONICAL PIEZZA CORPORATICHN 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/201%

110.41 B R MENARDS 000 MENARDS 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019

255.27 B R MCCORMICQ004 MCCORMICK COMMERCIAL SERVICES 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
14,991.75 B R LAKESHOROOC LAKESHORE LEARNNG MATERIATL 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019

6,220.12 B R EOHI. WHOQ0{ KOHL WHOLESALE 06/20/2019 06/30/201% 65/20/2019

288.26 B R JOHNSON 001 JOHNSON CONTROLS 86/20/2019 06/30/201% 06/20/2018

495,00 B R INTEGRAT001 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORP $6/20/2019 06/30/201% 06/20/201%
21,742 .50 B R HEALTH S000 HEALTH SERVICES CONSULTANTS 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019

635.52 B R HEALTH RO0U HEALTE RESOURCE SERVICE MGMT b5/20/2019 06/30/2019 05/20/2019

105.74 B R GFI DIGIOOG GFI DIGITAL 05/20/2019 06/30/2019 05/20/2019
91,924.16 B R FIRST ST002 FIRST STUDENT 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019

456.50 B R FASTSTGNOC) FASTSIGNS 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06720742019

2,79 B R FASTEWNALOCO FASTENAL COMPANY 0e/20/2019 06/30/2019 0s6/20/2019
5,500,00 B R EDGENUITO00 EDGENUITY IRNC 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
522,00 B R E.T. PADOOO E.T. PADDCCK ENTERPRISES, INC. 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
5,113.10 B R DAVIS/HO000 DAVIS/HOUR MECHANICAL 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019

187.00 3 R DAVE & HOCO DAVE & HARRY LOCKSMITH,INC 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
36,850.36 B R CONNINGHO00 CUONNINGHAM CHIT.RREN'S HOME 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019

211.74 B R CCUNTY MODD COUNTY MARKET/Niemann Foods 06/20/2019 06/30/2019 06/20/2019
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Cheoks on Stat t Continued
Check Wumber Bank ‘Check Mwnmount
000019308 GEN 91¢.21
000019307 GEN 9,013.80
000019386 GEN 2,535.55
000019303 GEN 16,25
000019301 GEN 445.44
000019300 GEN 649.60
000019299 GEN 1,303.15
000019298 GEN 269.00
000019297 GEN 425,00
000019296 GEN 1,509.72
000019295 GEN 0.00
000019295 GEN 0.00
000019225 GEN 0.00
000019285 GEN 0.00
060019235 GEN 15,883.26
000019294 GEN 8,550.88
000019293 GEN 178.72
000019291 GEN 95.40
000019290 GEN 98.75
000015289 GEN 24.22
000019288 GEN 163.41
000015287 GEN 100.00
000019286 GEN 264.60
000019285 GEN 514.4%7
000019284 GEN 1,479.64
00019283 GEN 81,63
000019282 GEN 98.75
000019281 GEN 35.00
000019279 GEN 9,523.18
000019278 GEN 16.00
Q00019277 GEN 24.22
000019276 GEN 529.05
000016275 GEN 424.80
000016272 GEN 160.00
000019268 GEN 176.08
000619255 GEN 20.00
000019246 GEN 52.90
000019228 GEN 21,391.95
000019204 GEN 273.90
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Rantoul City Schools District #137
Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

Chech Type Payee Key Payee Name Check Date
R CONSTELLOOC CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES 06/20/2019
R CLOVERLE(O0 CLOVERLEAF FARMS DIST INC 06/20/2019
R CHEMICALOOC CHEMICAL MAINTENANCE, INC 06/20/2019
R BSN SPOROOC  BSN SPORTS INC 06/20/2019
R BRANDJENOO0C  BRANDON, JENNIFER 06/20/2019
R BEN?Z BRIJ0G BENEZ, BRIAN 06/20/2019
R BENEFPIT 000 BENEFIT PLANNING 06/20/2019
R BARBECK 000 BARBECK COMMUNICATIONS 06/20/2019
R BACON & 000 BACON & VAN BUSEKIRK GLASS 06/20/2019
R AUNT MILO0OO AUNT MILLIE'S BAKERIES 06/20/2019
C AMAZON.CO00 AMAZON.COM 06/20/2019
c AMAZON.CO00 AMAZON.COM 06/20/2019
c AMAZON.CODO  AMAZON.COM 06/20/2019
[} AMAZON.CO00- AMAZON.COM 06/20/2019
R AMAZON.COGO  AMAZON.COM 06/20/2019
R ADVANCEDOOO ADVANCED COMMERCTAIL RCOFING 06/20/2019
R ACE HARDODO ACE HARDWARE 06/20/2019
R TOUCHTONQGO  TOUCHETONE COMMUNICATICNS 06/17/2019
R U8 DEPT 000 US DEPT COF EDUCATION 06/14/2019
R IL ST DIC00 XL ST DISBURSEMENT UNIT 06/14/2019
R HUNZIKEROOO0 HUNZIKER & HECK LLC 06/14/2019
R JILL'S CO00 JILL'S CREATIVE EXPRESSION 06/10/2019
R WALMART 001 WALMART COMMUNITY 06/06/2019
R WALMART 000 WALMART COMMUNITY 06/06/2019
R FRONTIERDOD FRONTIER 06/06/2019
R ATS&T 001  AT&T 06/06/2018
R US DEPT 000 US DEPT OF EDUCATION 05/30/201%
R UNITEE WO00 UNITED WAY OF CHAMPAIGN 05/30/2019
R RCSEEQM RCSEA 05/30/201%
R ILL NCPEQOC ILL NCPERS GROUP LIFE 05/30/201%
R IL ST DIGOS IL ST DISBURSEMENT UNIT 05/30/201%
R HUNZIKERG0D HUNEIKER & HECK LLC 05/30/201%
R UMB BANK0OOl UMB BANK, N.A. 05/24/2019
R EXCHANGEOO0 EXCHANGE CLUR OF RANTOUL 05/24/201%
R WATERS E000 WATERS ELECTRIC CONT, INC 05/16/2019
R URBANA 8000 URBANA SCROOL DISTRICT #116 05/16/2019
R STARCRES000 STARCREST CLEANERS 05/16/201.9
R PAVILIONOOO PAVILION FOUNDATIOR, THE 05/16/2019
R EXPANDINOCO EXPANDING EXPRESSION 05/16/2019

07/03/19

Statement Date
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Cash Posting Date

06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019

06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2018
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/20/2019
06/17/2019
06/14/2019
06/14/2019
06/14/2019
06/10/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019
05/24/2019
05/24/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
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Checks on Statement Continued

Check Number
000019193
000018263
0000183263
000001820
000001819
$00001817
000001816
000001766
000001764

Bank
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

Cash Receipts on Statement

Cheok Amount

1,887.50
25,00
-25,00
132.35
1,000,060
50.00
15.97
112.50
250.00

Origin Cheak Type

Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

Rantoul City Schools District #137

Payee Xey

Payea Name

Check Date Statement Date

B

DE DO E T W

B

¥ 2 2 8 5 49 4=

w

CARLE 000
BLUE RID0OCOQ
BLUE RIDV00
STABLELIOCO
JOHENSWYNOOL
BLACKSUS000
OLSCNSTEQGOD
BRYANTHEOQQ
BOWDEKELOOQ

Totel Number of Checks on Statement:

Total of Checks on Statement:

CARLE

BLUE RIDGE CUSD 18
BLUE RIDGE CUSD 18
STBHI,, ELIZABETH A.
JOHNSON, WYNONA
BLACKWELL, SUSAN
OLEON, STEVE

BRYANT,
BOWCEN,

THERESA A,
KELLIE C.
164

$918,061.23

Post Date Bubk Source Fund Desoription 1 Debit Amount
06/30/2019 AU ic CASH TOTAL 7,803.58
06/30/2019 AU 60 CASH TOTAL 110,525.02
06/30/2019 AU 10 CASE TOTAL 609.38
06/30/2019 AU 20 CASH TCTAL 62.18
05/30/2019 AU 30 CASH 'TOTAL 21.54
06/30/2019 AU 40 CASH TOTAL 24.11
06/30/2019 AU 50 CASH TOTAL 11.55
U6/30/2019 AU 60 CASH TOTAL 101.40
06/30/201% AU 70 CASH 'TOTAL 48.83
06/30/2019 AU 80 CASH TOTAL 19:.62
06/30/2019 AU 90 CASH TOTAL 15,65
06/30/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 0,00
06/27/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 705,945,48
06/27/2019 Ao 20 CASH TOTAL 63,876.53
06/27/2019 AU 50 CASH TOTAL 133,220.85
06/27/201% AU 40 CASH TOTAL 45,628.61
06/27/2019 AU 70 CASHE TOTAT 1,956.02
$6/27/2019 AU 80 CASE TOTAL 52,559,24
06/25/201% AU 10 CASH TOTAL 718,400.49
06/18/2015 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 515,339.69
06/18/2019 AU 40 CASH TOTAL 130,000.00
06/11/2039 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 2,017.74
06/11/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 94,749.93

Credit Amount

Batch

07/03/19

Page:6
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Cash Posting Date

05/16/2019 06/30/2019
03/21/2019 06/24/2019
06/24/2019 06/24/2019
06/18/2019 06/30/2019
06/18/2019 06/30/2019
05/24/201%9 06/30/2019
05/15/2019 06/30/2019
04/25/2019 06/30/2019
04/25/2019 06/30/2019

Updated Date Updated By

7,845.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.900
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
4.00
¢.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

166.50
0.00

07/01/2019
07/01/201¢9
07/01/2018%
07/01/201¢
07/01/201%
07/01/201%
07/01/2018%
07/01/2010
07/01/201%
07/01/201%
07/01/2019
07/01/201¢
06/27/201%
06/27/201¢9
06/27/201%
06/27/2019
06/27/201%
06/27/201¢%
06/25/201%
06/18/201%
06/18/201%
06/11/201%
06/11/201¢

GOOD
GoOD
GOOD
cooD
GOOD
GOCD
GOOD
GooD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
cooD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GoaD
Goop
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GoOD
GCOD

KENOQO
KEN0QO
KENOQO
KENOQO
KENOQO
KENOQO
KENOQOD
KENOQO
KENOOO
KENOQO
KENOQO
KENOQOQ
KENOQO
KEN0QO
KENOQO
KENOQD
KENQOD
KENQQO
KENOOO
KENOQO
KENOOO
KENOOO
KENOOO

05/16/2019
03/21/2019
06/24/2019
06/18/2019%
06/18/2019
05/24/2019
05/16/2019
04/30/2019
04/30/201%
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Rantoul City Schools Digtrict #137
Bank Reconciliation Detail Report - Transactions on Bank Statement

Total Humber of Cash Receipts on Statement:
Total of Cash Receipts on Statement:

Journal Entries on Statement

Post Date

06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/30/2019
06/06/2019
05/06/2019

23
$2,574,925,06

Sub Source Fund DPepeription 1 Debit Amount
10 RECODE PFA GRANT FOR TRANSPORTATION EXFE 0.00
40 RECOLE FFA GRANT FOR TRANSPORTATION EXEER 130,810.87
10 Recode Frerichs 06/28/19 1,520,00
20 Recode Frerichs 06/28/19 0.00
10 Recode P Fiedler stipend 11/30/18 ck #9290 164.88
20 Recode P Fiedler stipend 11/30/18 ck #90 0.00

Total Number of Journal Enkries on Statement:

Tetal of Journal Entries on Statement:

50.00

Credit Amount

130,810.87
0.00

0.00
1,520,00
G.00
l64.88

07/03/19

Batch Updated Date Updated By
1800102 07/02/201% GOOD KENODQ
18-00102 07/02/2019 d0CD KENQOD
18-00106 07/03/2019 GOCD KENOOO
18-00106 07/03/2019 GOCD KEN0OO
18-00098 06/06/2019 GOCD KENQOO
18~00098 06/06/2019 GOCD KENOOO

Page:7
12:43 PM
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Bkyward Sources
Accounts Payable

Post Date Sub Source Fund Description 1 Deblt Amount Credit Amount Batoh Updated Date Updated By

06/30/201% CDWC 1c CASH TOTAL .00 171.52 07/01/2019 GOOD KENCOO
06/30/2019 CDCC 40 CHECK REGISTER BUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 21,556.58 07/02/2019 GOOC KENCOO
06/30/2019 CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE ¢.00 10,016.55 07/02/2019 GOOnR KENCQOO
06/28/2019 CDWC 19 CASH TOTAL .00 146,025.77 06/25/2019 GOOD KENGOO
06/28/2019 cDwe 20 CASH TOTAL 0.00 5,273.18B 06/25/2019 GOOD KENOOO
06/28/2019 cDwe 50 CASH TOTAL 0.00 30,654.48 06/25/2019 GOOD KENO0OOO
06/26/2019 cCDCC 10 CHECR REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE .00 147.97 06/25/2019 GOOD KENOQOO
86/28/2019 CDCC 20 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE ¢.00 16.0C0 06/25/2019 GOOD KEN0OQ
06/28/2019 cpwc 10 CASE TOTAL .00 157,310.82 06/25/2019 GO0D KENO0OQ
06/28/2019 CDWC 20 CASE TOTAL .00 8,309.18B 06/25/2018 GOOD XENO0QO
06/27/2019 cCpCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE ¢.00 128,876.33 06/27/2018% GOOD KENOGO
06/24/2019 CBVC 10 CASE TOTAL 25.00 0.00 06/24/201% GOOD KEN0OQOQ
06/24/2019 CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE G.00 25.00 06/24/2019 GOOD KENOQO
06/21/2019 CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE .00 11,788.14 06/19/201% GOCD XENOOO
06/21/2019 CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE .00 40,00 06/19/2019 GOCD KENOGO
06/20/2019 CDCC 20 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 146.47 52,018.09 06/18/2019 GOCD KENQGQ
06/20/20l% CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.71 240,797.96 a6/18/2019 GOCDh KENOCO
06/20/201% CDpCC 40 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.0 97,591.93 06/18/2019 GOOD KENOOOC
06/18/201% CDWC 10 CASH TOTAL 0.00 1,132.35 806/18/2019 GOOD KENQ0C
06/17/2019 CDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 85.40 06/17/2019 GOOD KENQ0Q
06/17/2019 CDWC 10 CASH TOTAL 0.00 6,532.70 06/17/2019 GOOD KENOOO
06/14/2019 CDHC 10 CASH TOTAL ©1%.80 144,237.63 06/11/2019 GO0D KENOOO
06/14/2019 CDWC 20 CASH TOTAL 0.00 3,476.62 06/11/2019 GOOD KENOOD
06/14/2019 CDWC 50 CASH TCTAL 0.00 15,189.16 06/11/2019 GO0D KENQOD
06/14/2019 cDCC 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 286,38 06/11/2019 G00D KEROOO
06/10/2019 cbec 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 100.00 06/10/2019 GCOD KENOOD
06/06/2019 cDce 10 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE o.00 2,306.46 06/06/2019 &o0oD KENOQOO
06/06/2019 cCDCC 20 CHECK REGISTER SUMMARY UPDATE 0.00 33.88 06/06/2019 GOOD EENGOO
05/30/2019 CDWC 10 CAEH TOTAL 245.21 245,21 06/06/2019 GOOD KENGQO
G5/30/2019 cowe 50 - CASH TOTAT, 23.04 23.04 06/06/2019 GOOD KENCOO

Total Mumbar of Accounts Payable: 30
Total of Acoounts Paysble: $-1,082,908,10

Cash Receipts

Post Date Sub Source Fund Desoription 1 bebit Amount Credit Amount Batch Updated Date Updated By
06/30/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 7,803.58 7,845.85 07/01/2019 300D XKEN00O
06/30/2019 AU 60 CASH TOTAL 110,525.02 0.00 07/01/2019 GOOD KEN0OO

06/30/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 609.38 0.00 07/01/201% GOOD KEN0QO
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Cash Receipts Continued

Post Date Sub Bource Fund Degcription 1 Debit Amount Credit Amount Batch Updated Pate Updated By
06/30/2019 AU 20 CASH TOTAL 62.18 0.00 07/01/2019  GOCD KENOOO
06/30/2019 AU 30 CASH TOTAL 21.54 0.00 07/01/2019 @och KENODO
06/30/2019 AU 40 CASH TOTAL 24,11 .00 07/01/2019 GOOD KEHO0DO
05/30/2019 AU 50 CASH TOTAL 11.55 .00 07/01/2019 GOOD KENODO
0s/30/201%  au 60 CASE TOTAL 101.40 0.00 07/01/2019  GOOD KEN0GO
05/30/2019 AU 70 CASH TOTAL 48.83 0,00 07/01/2019 GOCD KENOOO
06/30/2019 AD BO CASH TOTAL 19,62 0.00 07/01/2019 Gooh KEN0OO
06/30/201¢ AU 50 CASH TOTAL 15.65 .00 07/51/2019 GO0D KENODO
06/30/201% AU 10 CASH TOTAL 0.00 0.03 07/01/2019 GOOD KENOGO
06/27/2019 AD 10 CASH TOTAL 705,945.48 .00 06/27/2019 200D KENQOO
06/27/201% AU 20 CASH TOTAT 63,876.53 .00 06/27/2019 GOOD KENOOO
06/27/2019 AU 50 CASH TOTAL 133,220.85 .00 06/27/2019 00D KENODO
06/27/2019 AU 40 CASH TOTAL 45,628.61 0.00 06/27/2019 GOOD KENQOCO
06/27/2019 AU 70 CASH TOTAL 1,956.02 0.00 06/27/2019 GOOD KENODO
06/27/2019 AU 80 CASH TOTATL 52,559.24 0.00 06/27/2019 00D KENQOO
06/25/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 718,400.49 0. 00 06/25/2019 G00D KENQ0O
06/18/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 515,339.69 ¢.00 06/18/2019 GOOD KENQO0O
06/18/2019 AU 40 CASH TOTAL 130,000.00 0.00 06/18/2019 GO0D KENQ0Q
06/11/2019 AU 10 CASH TOTAL 2,017.74 166.50 06/11/2019 GOOD KENO0Q
06/11/2019 AU 30 CASH TOTAL 94,749.93 0. 00 06/11/2019 GOOD KENO0Q
Total Humber of Cash Receipta: 23
Total of Cash Receipts: $2,574,925.06

Journal Entries

Post Date Sub Scurce TFund Description 1 Debhit BAmount Credit Amount Batch Updated Date Updated By
06/30/2019 10 RECODE PFA GRANT FOR TRANSPORTATION EXPE 0.00 130,810.87 18-00102 07/02/2019 GCOD KENOO0O
06/30/2019 40 RECODE PFA GRANT FOR TRANSPORTATION EXPE 130,810.87 0.00 18-00102 07/02/2019 GCOD RENQOO
06/30/2019 190 Recode Frerichs 06/2B/19 1,520.00 0.00 18-00106 07/03/2019 GCOD KENQOO
06/30/2019 20 Recode Frerichs 06/28/19 0.00 1,520.00 18-00105 07/03/2019 GOODR KENQOO
06/06/2019 10 Recode P Fiedler stipend 11/30/18 ck #90¢ 164.88 0.00 1B-00098 06/06/2019 GOOD KENQOO
06/06/2019 20 Regode P Fiedler stipend 11/30/18 ok #90 0.00 164.88 18-00098 06/06/2019 Go0D XENG0)
Total Number of Journal Entries: &
Total of Journal Entries: $0.00
Payroll
Bost Date Bub Source Fund Depaription 1 Pehit Amount Credit Amounmt Desoription 2 Updated Date Updated By
06/28/2019 As 10 EDUCATIONAL FUND/CASH 137,85%.67 520,379.60 Reqular Payroll {6/25/201%9 GOOD KENO00D
06/28/2019 AS 20 CPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE FUN/CASH 4,961.55 17,143.11 Regular Payroll £6/25/2019 @00D KENOOC

06/14/2019 As 10 EDUCATIONAL: FUND/CASH 154,570.42 548,750.72 Regular Payrcll 06/11/2019 GOOD KENCOO
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Payreoll Continued
Post Date Sub Source Fund bescription 1 Debit Amount Credit amount pDescription 2 Updated bate Updated By
06/14/2019 AS 20 OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE FUN/CASH 6,892,513 18,846,53 Regular Payroll 06/11/2019 GOOD KENOOO
Total Number of Payroll: 4
Total of Payroll: $-800,835.79
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